
PROSPETTO DI PRESENZE E DEI KM DEI COMPONENTI DEL CONSIGLIO DIRETTIVO  dal 01/07/2018 AL 30/11/2018 

 

 Presenze 

 

Totale  

EURO 

(50 euro a 

gettone) 

 

 Km 

 

Totale 

EURO  

(0.47/KM) 

 

TOTALE 

EURO 

(KM + 

GETTONI) 

 

Anelli Catia 

 

34 

 

       1700 

 

X 

 

x 

 

1700 

Menconi 

Cinzia 

 

17 

 

850 

 

X 

x  

850 

Cattalini 

Ilaria 

 

12 

        

600 

X x  

600 

Rigali 

Cristiana 

 

21 

  

1050 

X x      

1050 

Bertolini 

Maria Paola 

0 0 0 0 0 

Bertolotti 

Laura 

 

38 

 

1900 

 

76 

 

 

35.72 

 

   1935.72 

Larici Vania  

11 

 

550 

 

X 

 

x 

 

550 

Tonini Paola  

19 

 

950 

 

1520 

 

714.40 

 

1664,40 

Magazzini 

Monica 

 

      15 

 

750 

 

1155 

 

542,85 

 

1292.85 

Capizzano 

Guadalupe 

 

5 

 

250 

 

68.5 

29 euro 

+32,20 

 

311.20 

Rota Matilde 2 100 X x 100 
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